
|. IRA HO. 1PAGE Or
P 1AA140 PAOI¶ OPv1J" '3-~rrT.-.LIT I

Ill i I*.I\I•1%i/I.•I•IU I IP•I%,•III.,,I•.IIII,..II I I NRC-lHQ-60--11-D-0006/MD011 1i 12
2-ORDER NO. 3. nfLOUIStTION NO. 4. SOLICITATION NO0

RES-14 -0257

S. EFFECTIVE DATE -AWAIRD DATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

05/02/201'4 05/02/2014 03/09/201.2 TO 06/30/2015

8. 61RVICINOAGENCY 9. DELIVER TO

BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY BNL ATTN GABRIEL TAYLOR

ALC: 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

DUNS: +4ý MS CSB C4A18

US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY ROCKVILLE MD 20052

BROOKHAVEN SITE OFFICE

PO BOX 5000 BLDG 464

UPTON NY 11973-5000

POc KIM NEKULAK

TELEPHONENO. (631) 344-7439
10. REOUE.TINOAG•ICY 11. INVOICE OIPICE

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: 31000001
DALlS: 3003509 ONE WHITE FLINT NORTHDUNS: 040535809 +4:

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP 03-E17A

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738RROCKVILLE MD 20052-2738

POC Karla F. Garcia

TELCPIDNE NO. f301) 287-9281

12. ISSUIGi OFFICE 13. LEGISLATIVE AUTHIORI1WY

US NRC - 14Q Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14. PROJECT 0
W-6980

15. PROJECT TITLE

FIRE PRA EXPERT ELICITATION

I 65ACCOUNTINO DATA

2014-X0200-FEEBASED- 60-60D002-1 I -6-213-N6980-253D
Il 1f. 2E. 21. 22.

ITEM ,UPPLIESJSERVICES OUANTI'Y UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

NRC-HQ-60-11-D-0006

Master IAA: N/A

The purpose of this modification is to (1) acid

additional within scope tasks, (2) accept BNL's

modified proposal, dated 4/23/2014 Rev No. 7, c:-
increase the authorized cost ceiling by

$469,653.00 from $1,148,000.00 to $1,617,653.0C

and (1) provide incremental funding in the amour

of $318,000.00. Accordingly the Agreement is

modified as follows:

Refer to the "Statement of Work Rev No. 2" is

Continued ...

t

TING)

I26cZTE~

SUNS1 REVIEW COMPLETL
1EIALATE - ADMOO JUN 0 5 2014 0101



11y oRDE NO PAGE OF

NRC-HQ- 60-.I1-D-0006/MO01 2 2

hereby deleted in its en.irety and replaced with

the following Statement of Work attached to this

Modification No. 11 entitled "Statement of Work

Rev No. 7."

The new Authorized Cost Ceiling is $1,617,653.00.

'his modification provides .ncremrental funding in

the amount of $31.8,000.00, thereby increasing the

totae. obligations for this AgreeLMenlt froin

$1,1,48,000.00 to $1,466,000.00.

Attachment No. 1: Statement of Work Rev No. 7

All. otýher terms and conditions remain unchaaged.


